
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 31 de Diciembre de 2025
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11ª

12ª

13ª

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

DON BRUNO
KITTEN'S BLACK

PRESUMIDA FLAME
CANDY DUBAI

MACKLIN
SUAVE BRISA

TE LO CEDO
G.RAN ESPARTACO

ROGLIC
LOBELIUS

DRAKE
ALGO LE PASO

RAIMUNDO A
MAX FOUR

OCHO DE ABRIL
IRISH BOY

LUCA BRASI
POLLOLLO

TED
L. CORDILLERANO

TE Q. TODAVIA
GRACIA CLASICA

EL RENACIDO
H. DE CHOCOLATE

LUCKY STORM
BETTER THAN

3
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7
1

5
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1
9

4
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2
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2
9

7
10

5
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3
1

1
9

LOCO HERMES
KITTEN'S BLACK

CANDY DUBAI
PRESUMIDA FLAME

CONDE AUSTRAL
MACKLIN

PABLOSKY
TE LO CEDO

DESPROLIJO
LA TIA ELENA

DRAKE
MIPIPO

MCCLANE
RAIMUNDO A

IRISH BOY
WHITE SPIRIT

TODO CAMBIA
XENOTES

GLADIADOR ART
TED

MERADONNA
ANTIYAL

JARRA DE VINO
SORAILA

EL ESPIA
GRAN CAFRUNE

5
2
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4

3
2

9
7

11
10

1
2
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4

4
5

12
7

2
7

8
3

2
7

11
6

LOCO HERMES
EL MISTER

CANDY DUBAI
PRESUMIDA FLAME

SUAVE BRISA
MACKLIN

TE LO CEDO
G.RAN ESPARTACO

DESPROLIJO
ROGLIC

DRAKE
ALGO LE PASO

MCCLANE
MAX FOUR

IRISH BOY
GOOD RUNNER

TERUKA
LUCA BRASI

GLADIADOR ART
L. CORDILLERANO

TE Q. TODAVIA
ANTIYAL

SORAILA
H. DE CHOCOLATE

GRAN CAFRUNE
BETTER THAN

5
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4
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7
1

11
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1
9

6
3

4
6

4
2

2
10

5
3

7
1

6
9

KITTEN'S BLACK
RUBIO ALOCADO

CANDY DUBAI
MOROCHA DE ORO

SUAVE BRISA
CONDE AUSTRAL

G.RAN ESPARTACO
PABLOSKY

LOBELIUS
DESPROLIJO

ALGO LE PASO
CALA DE ORO

MAX FOUR
SAG GIGA

IRISH BOY
GOOD RUNNER

POLLOLLO
TERUKA

L. CORDILLERANO
BONE LESS

GRACIA CLASICA
ANTIYAL

H. DE CHOCOLATE
SORAILA

BETTER THAN
EL ESPIA

2
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9
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1
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3
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7
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